
R3 Poäng Poäng Poäng Std.med Pris
1 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 25 6 / 3 8 5 / 5 6 / 2 46 / 27 33 S 175
2 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 2 18 6 / 3 9 6 / 6 6 / 2 45 / 28 27 S 150
3 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 18 6 / 3 10 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 / 26 28 B 120
4 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 2 14 6 / 3 7 5 / 5 6 / 2 43 / 26 21 B
5 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 2 12 6 / 3 9 4 / 4 6 / 2 41 / 26 21 B
6 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 19 5 / 3 8 4 / 4 6 / 2 40 / 25 27 B
7 Erik Norbäck Forsa PK 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 2 18 5 / 3 5 3 / 3 5 / 2 38 / 25 23
8 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 2 21 2 / 1 7 5 / 5 5 / 2 36 / 23 28
9 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 5 / 4 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 13 6 / 3 5 4 / 4 6 / 2 36 / 22 18
10 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 2 10 5 / 3 4 0 / 0 5 / 2 32 / 20 14
11 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 20 5 / 3 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 31 / 20 22

R2
1 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 19 4 / 2 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 39 / 23 23 175
2 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 15 4 / 2 9 4 / 4 5 / 2 36 / 23 24 125
3 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 12 2 / 2 1 4 / 4 6 / 2 33 / 21 13
4 Bo Hansson Orsa PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 2 16 3 / 2 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 28 / 17 19
5 Göran Nordh Söderhamns PSK 4 / 4 4 / 4 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 6 3 / 2 5 5 / 2 3 / 2 24 / 17 11
6 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 2 6 0 / 0 0 4 / 2 4 / 2 17 / 11 6

R1
1 Patrik Brandheim Leksands PK 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 2 10 3 / 3 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 20 / 16 14 120

Vet C
1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 24 6 / 3 4 6 / 6 6 / 2 45 / 27 28 S 175
2 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 3 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 2 15 6 / 3 10 4 / 4 5 / 1 40 / 23 25 125
3 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 3 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 16 4 / 2 7 6 / 6 5 / 2 39 / 26 23
4 Christofer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 2 21 3 / 2 7 5 / 5 6 / 2 39 / 23 28
5 Bo Hansson Orsa PSK 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 17 5 / 2 6 4 / 4 4 / 2 34 / 23 23
6 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 13 4 / 2 9 4 / 3 6 / 2 34 / 21 22
7 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 18 2 / 1 0 5 / 5 6 / 2 33 / 19 18
8 Göran Nordh Söderhamns PSK 3 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 9 5 / 3 4 0 / 0 2 / 1 23 / 17 13

Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

RESULTAT BOLLNÄSFEJDEN FÄLT 2018
Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5



C3
1 Patrik Manlig Gävle PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 21 6 / 3 9 6 / 6 6 / 2 48 / 28 30 S 250
2 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 24 5 / 3 12 6 / 6 6 / 2 47 / 28 36 S 175
3 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 11 6 / 6 6 / 2 46 / 28 33 S 150
4 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 26 5 / 3 12 6 / 6 6 / 2 46 / 27 38 S 150
5 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 24 6 / 3 8 6 / 6 6 / 2 46 / 27 32 S 120
6 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 24 6 / 3 10 6 / 6 6 / 2 45 / 28 34 S
7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 23 6 / 3 10 6 / 6 5 / 2 45 / 27 33 S
8 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 6 6 / 6 6 / 2 45 / 27 28 S
9 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 23 6 / 3 7 6 / 6 6 / 2 44 / 26 30 B
10 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 22 5 / 3 7 5 / 5 6 / 2 43 / 27 29 B
11 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 3 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 10 6 / 6 6 / 2 42 / 26 32 B
12 P.O. Persson Forsa PK 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 25 5 / 3 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 42 / 25 28 B
13 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 26 5 / 3 7 6 / 6 6 / 2 42 / 25 33 B
14 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 6 / 6 5 / 2 41 / 25 19
15 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 0 / 0 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 2 21 6 / 3 6 6 / 6 6 / 2 41 / 24 27
16 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 19 4 / 2 12 6 / 4 5 / 1 41 / 22 31
17 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 2 21 6 / 3 7 6 / 6 5 / 2 38 / 24 28
18 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 26 5 / 3 9 1 / 1 6 / 2 37 / 21 35
19 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 2 9 5 / 3 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 34 / 24 13
20 Ugis Springis Latvia 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 2 15 5 / 2 7 4 / 4 4 / 2 32 / 19 22
21 Imants Locmels Latvia 4 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 2 13 4 / 3 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 27 / 15 17

C2
1 Tobias Wiklund Mora SKG 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 19 5 / 3 9 6 / 6 6 / 2 44 / 27 28 B 250
2 Per Inge Jonsson Dellenbygdens PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 24 6 / 3 9 6 / 6 6 / 2 44 / 25 33 B 175
3 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 2 20 5 / 3 5 6 / 6 6 / 2 43 / 26 25 B 175
4 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 19 6 / 3 11 6 / 6 5 / 2 41 / 27 30 120
5 Madde Siitari Älvdalen PK 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 2 19 4 / 2 12 6 / 6 6 / 2 41 / 26 31
6 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 2 21 5 / 3 6 5 / 5 6 / 2 40 / 26 27
7 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 14 6 / 3 11 5 / 5 5 / 2 39 / 25 25
8 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 2 11 4 / 2 0 6 / 3 6 / 2 39 / 22 11
9 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 6 / 3 7 6 / 3 5 / 2 38 / 23 13
10 Kenneth Hed Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 18 5 / 3 5 5 / 5 4 / 2 37 / 23 23
11 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 5 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 8 5 / 5 6 / 2 36 / 23 21
12 Ki Mähler Bollnäs PSK 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 15 4 / 2 5 6 / 6 5 / 2 35 / 22 20
13 Henrik Ling Hudiksvalls PSK 6 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 2 16 3 / 2 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 35 / 18 20
14 Ausma Zelve Latvia 0 / 0 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 8 5 / 3 7 6 / 4 5 / 2 31 / 19 15
15 Tommy Kallur Mora SKG 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 2 19 2 / 2 0 5 / 5 5 / 2 29 / 21 19
16 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvalls PSK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 10 3 / 2 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 29 / 18 14
17 Carl Undén Sundsvalls SSK 3 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 1 / 1 1 3 / 2 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 26 / 18 1



C1
1 Eddie Blomström Forsa PK 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 20 6 / 3 11 6 / 5 6 / 2 42 / 25 31 B 175
2 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals PSK 4 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 2 18 6 / 3 7 6 / 6 6 / 2 40 / 26 25 150
3 Lars Nilsson Bollnäs PSK 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 1 16 3 / 3 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 38 / 22 18 120
4 Poul-Erik Jensen Gävle PSK 3 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 2 18 5 / 2 8 6 / 6 4 / 2 35 / 24 26
5 Jan Almkvist Sandvikens PSK 3 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 2 19 3 / 2 7 4 / 4 5 / 2 32 / 21 26
6 Calle Thorell Bollnäs PSK 2 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 2 12 3 / 2 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 29 / 20 15
7 Patrik Brandheim Leksands PK 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 2 13 3 / 2 6 4 / 4 6 / 2 29 / 20 19
8 Anders Fredriksson Bollnäs PSK 3 / 2 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 9 3 / 2 8 4 / 3 6 / 2 28 / 17 17
9 Fredrik Almén Gävle PSK 4 / 3 5 / 5 0 / 0 0 / 0 5 / 2 8 4 / 2 6 5 / 5 4 / 1 27 / 18 14
10 Pelle Englund Bollnäs PSK 4 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 3 / 2 7 3 / 2 2 / 2 18 / 13 11

B3
1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 23 6 / 3 11 6 / 6 6 / 2 45 / 26 34 S 175
2 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 2 17 6 / 3 7 5 / 5 5 / 2 41 / 25 24 B 125
3 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 2 16 5 / 3 5 6 / 6 5 / 2 39 / 27 21
4 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 2 9 6 / 3 10 6 / 6 5 / 2 39 / 26 19
5 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 10 6 / 6 5 / 2 39 / 25 21
6 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK III 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 17 5 / 3 4 4 / 4 4 / 2 38 / 23 21
7 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 12 3 / 2 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 35 / 22 15
8 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 3 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 2 8 4 / 2 7 5 / 5 4 / 2 26 / 20 15

B2
1 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 2 10 6 / 3 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 44 / 24 15 B 240
2 Madde Siitari Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 7 6 / 6 6 / 2 40 / 26 18 B
3 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 17 5 / 3 7 4 / 4 6 / 2 38 / 25 24
4 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 14 5 / 3 6 6 / 6 5 / 2 36 / 25 20
5 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 2 13 5 / 3 6 5 / 5 3 / 1 34 / 23 19

A3
1 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 2 18 6 / 3 8 6 / 6 6 / 2 46 / 28 26 S 240
2 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 15 5 / 3 5 6 / 6 6 / 2 45 / 28 20 S 200
3 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 2 23 5 / 3 8 5 / 5 6 / 2 45 / 27 31 S 120
4 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 2 24 5 / 2 10 5 / 5 6 / 2 44 / 26 34 B
5 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 24 5 / 3 9 6 / 6 6 / 2 43 / 27 33 B
6 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 17 6 / 3 13 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 26 30 B
7 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 5 6 / 3 10 4 / 4 6 / 2 41 / 26 15 B
8 P.O. Persson Forsa PK 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 11 5 / 3 7 4 / 4 6 / 2 40 / 25 18 B
9 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 16 5 / 3 10 4 / 4 6 / 2 40 / 25 26 B
10 Erik Norbäck Forsa PK 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 10 6 / 3 8 5 / 5 5 / 2 40 / 24 18 B
11 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 2 15 5 / 3 7 3 / 2 6 / 2 38 / 21 22
12 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 5 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 2 21 5 / 3 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 37 / 24 23
13 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 2 16 4 / 2 4 2 / 2 6 / 2 35 / 22 20
14 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 4 / 4 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 8 4 / 2 0 4 / 4 4 / 2 27 / 20 8



A2
1 Andris Raiskums Latvia 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 4 / 4 6 / 2 35 / 21 17 240
2 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 15 4 / 3 5 4 / 4 3 / 2 34 / 24 20 120
3 Tobias Wiklund Mora SKG 3 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 20 2 / 1 5 4 / 4 5 / 2 32 / 19 25
4 Ugis Springis Latvia 3 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 2 23 3 / 3 5 4 / 3 5 / 2 30 / 19 28
5 Tommy  Kallur Mora SKG 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 1 5 5 / 3 4 4 / 4 2 / 2 26 / 20 9
6 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 2 16 2 / 2 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 26 / 20 17
7 Imants Locmels Latvia 3 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 12 4 / 2 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 25 / 19 17
8 Kenneth Hed Älvdalen PK 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 8 3 / 3 4 3 / 3 4 / 1 23 / 19 12
9 Carl Undén Sundsvalls SSK 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 12 2 / 2 3 2 / 2 3 / 1 22 / 17 15

A1
1 Rasmus Lundqvist Ockelbo PSK 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 15 4 / 2 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 31 / 20 19 240
2 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals PSK 3 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 11 5 / 3 7 4 / 1 5 / 2 29 / 17 18
3 Jan Almkvist Sandvikens PSK 5 / 4 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 10 3 / 2 7 4 / 4 3 / 2 25 / 19 17
4 Eddie Blomström Forsa PK 0 / 0 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 1 0 / 0 0 4 / 2 7 2 / 2 4 / 1 18 / 11 7
5 Poul-Erik Jensen Gävle PSK 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 9 1 / 1 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 16 / 14 9

LAGTÄVLING
1 Forsa Pk 136/82
2 Sandvikens Psk 130/81
3 Ljusdals Psk 128/78 90 POÄNG
4 Bollnäs Psk 128/78 88 POÄNG
5 Söderhamns Psk 124/77
6 Älvdalens Pk 116/73
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